
                     Hudson Middle School Invitational
                                Hudson, WI
                      Hosted by Hudson Middle School
                                 10/2/2025
            ========== Boys Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    33  Meyer                                       (12:07.5  60:37.2 0:20.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Jonah Brown             8    11:58.2
  2      5  Louis Gilbertson        8    12:00.6
  3      7  Croix Giedd             8    12:04.5
  4      8  Axton Zick              7    12:15.3
  5      9  Henry Munson            8    12:18.6
  6   ( 10) Finley Campbell         8    12:23.3
  7   ( 13) Ian Baumer              8    12:38.6

  2.    45  Oak-Land                                    (12:05.9  60:29.4 1:55.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Liam Langer             8    11:07.7
  2      2  Tas Dawson              8    11:08.5
  3     11  Owen Peltier            8    12:30.6
  4     14  Zach Nelson             8    12:39.4
  5     17  Evan Mathiason          8    13:03.2
  6   ( 22) Evan Kreyer             8    13:17.6
  7   ( 33) Logan Schmidt           8    13:52.6

  3.    97  Hudson                                      (12:56.8  64:44.0 2:17.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Thorston Holter         7    11:19.5
  2     19  Griffin Anfinson        6    13:08.5
  3     21  Charlie Teece           6    13:12.8
  4     24  Logan Schloesser        6    13:25.8
  5     30  Charles Cook            7    13:37.4
  6   ( 32) Ezra Van Ameronge       8    13:46.0
  7   ( 38) Ethan Williams          7    14:10.0

  4.   101  New Richmond                                (13:03.9  65:19.3 1:39.6)
==========================================================
  1      6  Carson Balduc           8    12:02.3
  2     12  Liam Osegard            8    12:38.1
  3     23  Samuel Landgraf         8    13:23.4
  4     29  Ryker Tuinstra          8    13:33.6
  5     31  Parker Ash              7    13:41.9
  6   ( 36) Brody Rewerts           8    14:02.9
  7   ( 37) Ian Kjeseth             8    14:04.6

  5.   116  Saint Croix Central                         (13:19.5  66:37.2 0:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     18  Mason Peissig           6    13:05.5
  2     20  Parker Stanton          6    13:09.4
  3     25  Isaac Hebard            7    13:26.7
  4     26  Crosby Coach            6    13:27.7
  5     27  John Shealy             6    13:27.9
  6   ( 28) Parker Bruggeman        7    13:33.5
  7   ( 34) Ryan Wersal             5    13:54.9

  6.   145  St. Patrick (Hudson)                        (14:12.0  71:00.0 3:17.1)
==========================================================
  1     15  Henry Johnson           6    12:47.0
  2     16  Michael Simkins         5    12:55.0



  3     35  Patrick Akan            8    13:55.3
  4     39  Vinnie Cook             8    15:18.6
  5     40  Tristan Schlitz         6    16:04.1
  6   ( 41) Joseph Cook             8    16:23.9
  7   ( 42) James O'Sullivan        7    17:38.0
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    1    1 Liam Langer        8    Oak-Land                  11:07.7  7:10 
    2    2 Tas Dawson         8    Oak-Land                  11:08.5  7:11 
    3    3 Thorston Holter    7    Hudson                    11:19.5  7:18 
    4    4 Jonah Brown        8    Meyer                     11:58.2  7:43 
    5    5 Louis Gilbertson   8    Meyer                     12:00.6  7:44 
    6    6 Carson Balduc      8    New Richmond              12:02.3  7:45 
    7    7 Croix Giedd        8    Meyer                     12:04.5  7:47 
    8    8 Axton Zick         7    Meyer                     12:15.3  7:54 
    9    9 Henry Munson       8    Meyer                     12:18.6  7:56 
   10   10 Finley Campbell    8    Meyer                     12:23.3  7:59 
   11   11 Owen Peltier       8    Oak-Land                  12:30.6  8:04 
   12   12 Liam Osegard       8    New Richmond              12:38.1  8:08 
   13   13 Ian Baumer         8    Meyer                     12:38.6  8:09 
   14      Beckham Andrzejcza 8    Meyer                     12:39.2  8:09 
   15      Lucas Slice-Pedrin 8    Meyer                     12:39.4  8:09 
   16   14 Zach Nelson        8    Oak-Land                  12:39.4  8:09 
   17      Ezra Black         7    Meyer                     12:41.9  8:11 
   18   15 Henry Johnson      6    St. Patrick (Hudson)      12:47.0  8:14 
   19   16 Michael Simkins    5    St. Patrick (Hudson)      12:55.0  8:19 
   20      Oliver Munson      7    Meyer                     13:00.8  8:23 
   21   17 Evan Mathiason     8    Oak-Land                  13:03.2  8:25 
   22   18 Mason Peissig      6    Saint Croix Central       13:05.5  8:26 
   23   19 Griffin Anfinson   6    Hudson                    13:08.5  8:28 
   24   20 Parker Stanton     6    Saint Croix Central       13:09.4  8:29 
   25   21 Charlie Teece      6    Hudson                    13:12.8  8:31 
   26   22 Evan Kreyer        8    Oak-Land                  13:17.6  8:34 
   27   23 Samuel Landgraf    8    New Richmond              13:23.4  8:38 
   28   24 Logan Schloesser   6    Hudson                    13:25.8  8:39 
   29   25 Isaac Hebard       7    Saint Croix Central       13:26.7  8:40 
   30   26 Crosby Coach       6    Saint Croix Central       13:27.7  8:40 
   31   27 John Shealy        6    Saint Croix Central       13:27.9  8:41 
   32   28 Parker Bruggeman   7    Saint Croix Central       13:33.5  8:44 
   33   29 Ryker Tuinstra     8    New Richmond              13:33.6  8:44 
   34   30 Charles Cook       7    Hudson                    13:37.4  8:47 
   35   31 Parker Ash         7    New Richmond              13:41.9  8:50 
   36      Jackson Carow      8    Meyer                     13:43.1  8:50 
   37   32 Ezra Van Ameronge  8    Hudson                    13:46.0  8:52 
   38   33 Logan Schmidt      8    Oak-Land                  13:52.6  8:56 
   39   34 Ryan Wersal        5    Saint Croix Central       13:54.9  8:58 
   40   35 Patrick Akan       8    St. Patrick (Hudson)      13:55.3  8:58 
   41   36 Brody Rewerts      8    New Richmond              14:02.9  9:03 
   42   37 Ian Kjeseth        8    New Richmond              14:04.6  9:04 
   43      Collin Bruggeman   6    Saint Croix Central       14:05.5  9:05 
   44      Lachlan Strawn     8    New Richmond              14:06.1  9:05 
   45      Christian Treadawa 7    Meyer                     14:06.6  9:05 
   46      Jayden Badciong    8    Meyer                     14:07.8  9:06 
   47      Henry Helgerson    8    Oak-Land                  14:08.6  9:07 
   48   38 Ethan Williams     7    Hudson                    14:10.0  9:08 
   49      Dawson Hildebrand  6    Hudson                    14:11.1  9:08 
   50      Will Ester         8    Oak-Land                  14:13.0  9:10 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51      Joshua Haskins     7    New Richmond              14:13.3  9:10 
   52      Josh Lewis         8    Hudson                    14:14.5  9:11 
   53      Aiden Hines        8    Meyer                     14:16.1  9:12 
   54      Levi Johnson       7    Saint Croix Central       14:17.4  9:12 
   55      Wyatt Walther      8    Oak-Land                  14:19.9  9:14 
   56      James Rudesill     7    Meyer                     14:20.5  9:14 
   57      Carter Knoop       6    Oak-Land                  14:20.9  9:15 
   58      Luke Chepulis      6    Oak-Land                  14:21.5  9:15 
   59      Mason Berg         6    Hudson                    14:23.9  9:17 
   60      Branton Rasmussen  6    Saint Croix Central       14:25.6  9:18 
   61      Ryan Cleary        8    Meyer                     14:25.6  9:18 
   62      Sawle Gwiazdon     6    Oak-Land                  14:26.1  9:18 
   63      Anson Cisneros     7    New Richmond              14:26.7  9:18 
   64      Dylan Swenson      6    Oak-Land                  14:35.4  9:24 
   65      Owen Mathiason     5    Oak-Land                  14:40.7  9:27 
   66      Thomas McNamara    7    Hudson                    14:43.4  9:29 
   67      Charles Frost      7    Oak-Land                  14:45.4  9:30 
   68      Graham Rivard      7    Oak-Land                  14:45.9  9:31 
   69      Oliver Miller      6    Hudson                    14:49.0  9:33 
   70      Maddox Whipple     7    Meyer                     14:52.9  9:35 
   71      Logan Folczyk      7    Hudson                    14:54.4  9:36 
   72      Finley Cernohous   7    Saint Croix Central       14:55.8  9:37 
   73      Clayton Huppert    8    Meyer                     14:57.5  9:38 
   74      Chase Rivard       7    Oak-Land                  14:57.8  9:38 
   75      Xander Lavasseur   7    Meyer                     15:00.1  9:40 
   76      Nils Bertilsson    7    Hudson                    15:03.0  9:42 
   77      Chet Weiler        7    Hudson                    15:09.5  9:46 
   78      Miles Wells        7    Oak-Land                  15:16.3  9:50 
   79   39 Vinnie Cook        8    St. Patrick (Hudson)      15:18.6  9:52 
   80      William Sikorski   7    Saint Croix Central       15:20.0  9:53 
   81      Kai Schoonover     7    New Richmond              15:25.3  9:56 
   82      Jack Klamar        8    Hudson                    15:28.9  9:58 
   83      Jack Giardino      7    Hudson                    15:29.5  9:59 
   84      Jakob Heintz       8    Hudson                    15:41.5 10:07 
   85      Lane Heinbuch      6    Saint Croix Central       15:43.9 10:08 
   86      Sam Schauer        6    Saint Croix Central       15:51.2 10:13 
   87      Logan Fredrickson  7    New Richmond              15:52.6 10:14 
   88      Kurt Langer        5    Oak-Land                  15:53.3 10:14 
   89      Luke Majerus       8    Meyer                     15:57.0 10:17 
   90      Nicolas Burbach    7    Hudson                    16:01.1 10:19 
   91   40 Tristan Schlitz    6    St. Patrick (Hudson)      16:04.1 10:21 
   92      Emmett Matter      7    Meyer                     16:04.7 10:21 
   93      Parker Wilt        7    Hudson                    16:08.1 10:24 
   94      Colin Johnson      8    Hudson                    16:18.6 10:30 
   95      Jacob Cohrs        6    Oak-Land                  16:20.3 10:32 
   96      Weston Titel       7    New Richmond              16:20.9 10:32 
   97      Jordan Page        7    New Richmond              16:23.2 10:33 
   98   41 Joseph Cook        8    St. Patrick (Hudson)      16:23.9 10:34 
   99      Clark Vranek       7    Hudson                    16:24.9 10:34 
  100      Carter Conroy      8    New Richmond              16:26.0 10:35 
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  101      Ashlund Frandrup   8    Meyer                     16:33.2 10:40 
  102      Asher Dugan        7    New Richmond              16:35.3 10:41 
  103      Sailer Fetting     8    Hudson                    16:47.8 10:49 
  104      Charlie Whipkey    7    Meyer                     17:06.6 11:01 
  105      Charlie Schloesser 6    Hudson                    17:10.0 11:04 
  106      Malcolm Duncan     7    Hudson                    17:14.3 11:06 
  107      Dennis Anderson    8    Meyer                     17:16.7 11:08 
  108      Kolin Johnson      7    New Richmond              17:29.5 11:16 
  109      Paul Adamski       6    Saint Croix Central       17:37.1 11:21 
  110   42 James O'Sullivan   7    St. Patrick (Hudson)      17:38.0 11:22 
  111      Jasper Ouellette   6    Hudson                    17:41.0 11:23 
  112      Ari Woodward       6    Hudson                    17:45.6 11:26 
  113      Titus Ruefman      6    Hudson                    17:47.6 11:28 
  114      William Majerus    7    Meyer                     17:48.1 11:28 
  115      Myles Schauer      7    Hudson                    17:49.2 11:29 
  116      Alan Gordon        7    New Richmond              17:51.5 11:30 
  117      Abe Heywood        7    St. Patrick (Hudson)      17:52.1 11:31 
  118      Jasper Mertz       7    Hudson                    17:53.3 11:31 
  119      Max Martin         6    Oak-Land                  17:59.1 11:35 
  120      Gavin Mitchell     8    Meyer                     18:00.9 11:36 
  121      Griffin Brackenmey 7    Hudson                    18:02.4 11:37 
  122      Evan Langness      7    New Richmond              18:09.4 11:42 
  123      Henry Clymer       6    Hudson                    18:12.8 11:44 
  124      Theron Page        7    Meyer                     18:19.0 11:48 
  125      Thomas Frost       7    St. Patrick (Hudson)      18:34.9 11:58 
  126      Kellan Ramstad     7    St. Patrick (Hudson)      18:40.4 12:02 
  127      Andrew Johnson     8    New Richmond              18:40.9 12:02 
  128      Joseph Kraemer     6    Oak-Land                  18:43.7 12:04 
  129      Luca Schultz       6    Oak-Land                  19:21.9 12:28 
  130      Tyson Xiong        6    Saint Croix Central       19:38.1 12:39 
  131      John Giebel        7    St. Patrick (Hudson)      19:55.2 12:50 
  132      Archie Ott         6    Saint Croix Central       20:13.5 13:02 
  133      Charlie Seibert Ir 6    Saint Croix Central       20:23.6 13:08 
  134      Gavin Lende        6    Saint Croix Central       20:39.9 13:19 
  135      Nathan Felberg     6    Saint Croix Central       20:55.2 13:28 
  136      Aaron Debriyn      7    Meyer                     21:23.8 13:47 
  137      Jj Rubenbauer      7    Hudson                    21:31.6 13:52 
  138      Daniel Lemay       8    New Richmond              21:56.8 14:08 
  139      Kolton Utecht      8    New Richmond              22:21.4 14:24 
  140      Willem Janicki     7    Meyer                     22:34.7 14:33 
  141      Warren Nigon       7    Hudson                    23:06.8 14:53 
  142      Kj Heywood         7    St. Patrick (Hudson)      23:13.7 14:58 
  143      Jackson Halberg    5    Saint Croix Central       24:09.4 15:33 
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